
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= CITICORP
HOMEOWNERS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198602110000
39460

02/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCANTILE
TRUST CO
N.A.

60 442

198602110000
39690

02/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCANTILE
TRUST CO
N.A.

60 439

198602110000
40050

02/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCANTILE
TRUST CO
N.A.

60 444

198602110000
40030

02/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCANTILE
TRUST CO
N.A.

60 438

198605300001
36940

05/30/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S SERV

74 217

198608070002
11340

08/07/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor AGREEMENT MCGUFFEY,
BRYAN N. &
MARG

84 851

198610140002
81070

10/14/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor AGREEMENT MCGUFFEY,
BRYAN N. &
MARG

95 358

198610270002
94360

10/27/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCANTILE
BANK N.A.

97 209

198612090003
39400

12/09/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

NORD,
RANDALL L.

104 187

198612020003
30740

12/02/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S SERV

102 857

198612040003
34310

12/04/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor AGREEMENT MCGUFFEY,
BRYAN N. &
MARG

103 557

198605300001
37330

05/30/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S SERV

74 216

198606120001
49340

06/12/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCANTILE
TRUST CO
N.A.

76 139

198606120001
50030

06/12/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCANTILE
TRUST CO
N.A.

76 140

198606160001
51910

06/16/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SHAWCROSS,
JOHN

76 618

198602240000
49280

02/24/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor AGREEMENT WOLFE,
KERRY
DENNIS

61 863 Other:BOOK
16, PAGE 878-
881

198602110000
39280

02/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCANTILE
TRUST CO
N.A.

60 441 Other:VOLUME
17, PAGE 188

198602110000
39290

02/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCANTILE
TRUST CO
N.A.

60 440 Other:VOLUME
18, PAGE 769



198602110000
39600

02/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCANTILE
TRUST CO
N.A.

60 443 Other:VOLUME
16, PAGE 807

198606120001
48940

06/12/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCANTILE
TRUST CO
N.A.

76 141 Other:BOOK
49, PAGE 206

198606120001
49000

06/12/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCANTILE
TRUST CO
N.A.

76 138 Other:BOOK
47, PAGE 534

198606120001
49070

06/12/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCANTILE
TRUST CO
N.A.

76 137 Other:VOLUME
44, PAGE 473

198608050002
06950

08/05/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor RELEASES GRIFFIN,
LEONARD D,
JR.

84 426 Other:BOOK
NO 443, PAGE
639

198609020002
33280

09/02/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor RELEASES SLAY,
SAMUEL W. &
MARGARE

88 416 6 108 Lot#:9 Book:6
Pg:108
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE

198608060002
08960

08/06/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor AGREEMENT DOTY, JAMES
F. & CAROLYN

84 849 Other:BOOK
29, PAGE 754

198608120002
15070

08/12/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor RELEASES CROUCH, J.
MICHAEL &
ELIZ

85 723 6 102 Lot#:18 Book:6
Pg:102
Desc:SHADOW
BROOK.

198609230002
58090

09/23/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor RELEASES ROGERS,
ZACK, III &
ANNE

91 865 8 109 Lot#:93 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK, 5TH
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

198610020002
68120

10/02/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor RELEASES OSTROWSKI,
DAVID M. &
PAT

93 481 Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4

198610150002
82530

10/15/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor RELEASES WILCHER,
CHARLES G. &
JAC

95 507 8 18 Lot#:11 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:18
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,

198610160002
83330

10/16/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

Grantor RELEASES PITCHERELLO
, PAUL &
KATHL

95 734 8 26 Lot#:33 Book:8
Pg:26
Desc:ROYAL
OAKS, 3RD
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION
BOOK NO 444,
PAGE 790


