Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= CITICORP HOMEOWNERS INC;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
198602110000 39460	02/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCANTILE TRUST CO N.A.	60	442				·
198602110000 39690	02/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCANTILE TRUST CO N.A.	60	439				
198602110000 40050	02/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCANTILE TRUST CO N.A.	60	444				
198602110000 40030	02/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCANTILE TRUST CO N.A.	60	438				
198605300001 36940	05/30/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S SERV	74	217				
198608070002 11340	08/07/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	MCGUFFEY, BRYAN N. & MARG	84	851				
198610140002 81070	10/14/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	MCGUFFEY, BRYAN N. & MARG	95	358				
198610270002 94360	10/27/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCANTILE BANK N.A.	97	209				
198612090003 39400	12/09/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	NORD, RANDALL L.	104	187				
198612020003 30740	12/02/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S SERV	102	857				
198612040003 34310	12/04/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	MCGUFFEY, BRYAN N. & MARG	103	557				
198605300001 37330	05/30/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S SERV	74	216				
198606120001 49340	06/12/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCANTILE TRUST CO N.A.	76	139				
198606120001 50030	06/12/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCANTILE TRUST CO N.A.	76	140				
198606160001 51910	06/16/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SHAWCROSS, JOHN	76	618				
198602240000 49280	02/24/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	WOLFE, KERRY DENNIS	61	863				Other:BOOK 16, PAGE 878- 881
198602110000 39280	02/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCANTILE TRUST CO N.A.	60	441				Other:VOLUME 17, PAGE 188
198602110000 39290	02/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCANTILE TRUST CO N.A.	60	440				Other:VOLUME 18, PAGE 769

198602110000 39600	02/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCANTILE TRUST CO N.A.	60	443				ther:VOLUME 6, PAGE 807
198606120001 48940	06/12/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCANTILE TRUST CO N.A.	76	141				ther:BOOK 9, PAGE 206
198606120001 49000	06/12/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCANTILE TRUST CO N.A.	76	138				ther:BOOK 7, PAGE 534
198606120001 49070	06/12/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCANTILE TRUST CO N.A.	76	137				ther:VOLUME 1, PAGE 473
198608050002 06950	08/05/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIFFIN, LEONARD D, JR.	84	426				ther:BOOK O 443, PAGE 39
198609020002 33280	09/02/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SLAY, SAMUEL W. & MARGARE	88	416	6	108	Pç De AS	ot#:9 Book:6 g:108 esc:RIVERCH SE WEST IVIDING IDGE
198608060002 08960	08/06/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	DOTY, JAMES F. & CAROLYN	84	849				ther:BOOK 9, PAGE 754
198608120002 15070	08/12/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CROUCH, J. MICHAEL & ELIZ	85	723	6	102	Pg De	ot#:18 Book:6 g:102 esc:SHADOW ROOK.
198609230002 58090	09/23/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROGERS, ZACK, III & ANNE	91	865	8	109	Pç De W SE	ot#:93 Book:8 g:109 esc:MEADO BROOK, 5TH ECTOR, 1ST HASE
198610020002 68120	10/02/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OSTROWSKI, DAVID M. & PAT	93	481			Tv Rr Qt	ec:29 wn:19S ng:2W t:SW1/4 Qt:NW1/4
198610150002 82530	10/15/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILCHER, CHARLES G. & JAC	95	507	8	18	Bo De	ot#:11 Blk:4 bok:8 Pg:18 esc:SUNNY EADOWS,
198610160002 83330	10/16/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PITCHERELLO , PAUL & KATHL	95	734	8	26	Po De O/ SE AL BO	ot#:33 Book:8 g:26 esc:ROYAL AKS, 3RD ECTOR, 1ST DOITION OOK NO 444, AGE 790